h

'NINEZERO.CO.UK

-

v

%

OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

09:30 - 17:30
09:30 - 17:30
10:00 -19:30
09:30 - 18:30
08:30 - 16:30

DOWNLOAD OUR APP: NINE ZERO SALON TO BOOK

RRICE L IST

STYLING

Blow Dry (STANDARD)
Blow Dry (LONG/THICK)

Styling on Dry Hair
(NO BLOW DRY)

Hair Up
BLOW DRY COURSES:
Standard x 15

\‘iig / Thick x 15
.

C8

\w_imﬁ-.
Ladies Cu -~

(TOTAL RE-STYLE)

Gents Cut & Finish

Gents Neck & Trim Tidy

Gents All-over Clipper
(NO WASH)

Boys Cut 0-7
Boys Cut 8-16
Girls Cut 0-7
Girls Cut 8-16

f FIND US ON FACEBOOK: NINEZEROSALON

STYLIST  STYLIST

19
23
16

34

225
285

SENIOR

22
26
18

40

255
315

SENIOR

DIRECTOR

25
29
20

42

300
360

STYLIST STYLIST DIRECTOR

36
40

20
8
12

10
14
14
22

44
49

27
10
14

12
16
16
27

49
54

30
12
16

16
19
20
30

COLOUR

Color Touch (SHORT)
Color Touch (LONG)

Koleston Perfect
Tint Regrowth

Koleston Perfect
Full Head Tint

lllumina Tint Regrowth
Illumina Full Head Tint
T/Bar Foils

1/2 Foils

3/4 Foils

Full Foils

Ombre / Balayage Short
(INCLUDES TONER)

Ombre / Balayage Long
(INCLUDES TONER)

Bleach Full Head & Tone
Bleach Regrowth & Tone
Top Up Colour

(only available to existing clients)
Color Touch Toner
Illumina Toner

Root Drag Toner

STYLIST STYLIST DIRECTOR

32
40
37

49

40
52
36
48
(0]
75
80

90

80
70
24

15
20
30

SENIOR

36
45
42

54

10)
64
44
(]0)
72
88
85

115

90
80
26

15
20
30

40
510)
46

57

55
69
56
72
84
98
90

125

100
920
28

15
20
30

ADIDAOIN e A
COLOUR

IN-BETWEEN

FOILS

Semi-Permanent Colour 25 25 25
Permanent Colour 32 32 32
Illumina Colour 36 36 36

All Colour services must be accompanied with
a styling or cutting service. Stylists will inform
the client of any extra cost due to thicker

or longer hair, if you wish we can give a total
price before any services are started.

STUDENTS
20% OFF

(TUESDAY ~ THURSDAY)

=

TEL: 0141 620 0168 EMAIL: INFO@NINEZERO.CO.UK WELLA

PROFESSIONALS



