SI III NINEZERO.CO.UK

OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY 09:30 - 17:30
WEDNESDAY 09:30 - 17:30
THURSDAY 10:00 - 19:30
FRIDAY 09:30 - 18:30
SATURDAY 08:30 - 16:30

DOWNLOAD OUR APP: NINE ZERO SALON TO BOOK

PRICE LIST

STYLING	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	DIRECTOR
Blow Dry (STANDARD)	19	22	25
Blow Dry (LONG/THICK)	23	26	29
Styling on Dry Hair (NO BLOW DRY)	16	18	20
Hair Up	34	40	42
BLOW DRY COURSES:			
Standard x 15	225	255	300
Long / Thick x 15	285	315	360
CUTTING	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	DIRECTOR
Ladies Cut & Finish	36	44	49
Ladies Cut & Finish (TOTAL RE-STYLE)	40	49	54
Gents Cut & Finish	20	27	30
Gents Neck & Trim Tidy	8	10	12
Gents All-over Clipper (NO WASH)	12	14	16
Boys Cut 0-7	10	12	16
Boys Cut 8-16	14	16	19
Girls Cut 0-7	14	16	20
Girls Cut 8–16	22	27	30

COLOUR	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	DIRECTOR
Color Touch (SHORT)	32	36	40
Color Touch (LONG)	40	45	50
Koleston Perfect Tint Regrowth	37	42	46
Koleston Perfect Full Head Tint	49	54	57
Illumina Tint Regrowth	40	50	55
Illumina Full Head Tint	52	64	69
T/Bar Foils	36	44	56
1/2 Foils	48	60	72
3/4 Foils	60	72	84
Full Foils	75	88	98
Ombre / Balayage Short (INCLUDES TONER)	80	85	90
Ombre / Balayage Long (INCLUDES TONER)	90	115	125
Bleach Full Head & Tone	80	90	100
Bleach Regrowth & Tone	70	80	90
Top Up Colour (only available to existing clients)	24	26	28
Color Touch Toner	15	15	15
Illumina Toner	20	20	20
Root Drag Toner	30	30	30

ADD ON COLOUR IN-BETWEEN FOILS	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	DIRECTO
Semi-Permanent Colour	25	25	25
Permanent Colour	32	32	32
Illumina Colour	36	36	36

All Colour services must be accompanied with a styling or cutting service. Stylists will inform the client of any extra cost due to thicker or longer hair, if you wish we can give a total price before any services are started.

STUDENTS 20% OFF

(TUESDAY ~ THURSDAY)

f FIND US ON FACEBOOK: **NINEZEROSALON**TEL: 0141 620 0168 EMAIL: INFO@NINEZERO.CO.UK

